
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

10 
064 
24x 

23 

Name 

Mahdi Salem 
Ulises Weyrauch 
Williams Dalu 
Colin Sweeley 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
11 

Diff 

15.653 
25.037 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:01.851 
11:17.504 
11:26.888 
11:22.928 

Best Tm 

45.623 
46.879 
47.364 
47.344 

Nat/State 

Lincol park NJ 2024 Ohvale GP2 (E) 
Oceanside CA 2024 Ohvale GP190 (E) 
encino CA 2024 OHVALE 190 (E) 
Montoursville PA 2021 Ohvale Gp-2 190 (E) 

Sponsor 
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Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

15.653 

Avg. Speed 

141.422 

Best Lap Tm 

45.623 

Best Speed 

157.815 

Best Lap by 

10 - Mahdi Salem 

 

SUMMIT POINT FIM MINICUP MAY 25-26 

Day 2 Races 

Race 2 - 190 OHVALE 

Race started at 9:51:35 

Shenedoah Circuit 2.000 miles 

5/26/2024 09:45 


