





SUMMIT POINT FIM MINICUP MAY 25-26

Sorted on Laps

Day 2 Races

Shenedoah Circuit 2.000 miles

Race 2 - 190 OHVALE

5/26/2024 09:45

Race started at 9:51:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State
1	10	Mahdi Salem	Expert	13		11:01.851	45.623	Lincol park NJ 2024 Ohvale GP2 (E)
2	064	Ulises Weyrauch	Expert	13	15.653	11:17.504	46.879	Oceanside CA 2024 Ohvale GP190 (E)
3	24x	Williams Dalu	Expert	13	25.037	11:26.888	47.364	encino CA 2024 OHVALE 190 (E)
4	23	Colin Sweeley	Expert	11	2 Laps	11:22.928	47.344	Montoursville PA 2021 Ohvale Gp-2 190 (E)

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by15.653141.42245.623157.81510 - Mahdi SalemChief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: ASRA Racing

Printed: 5/27/2024 1:09:35 PM